SEAD meeting in Prague SEAD

6.10.-7.10.2025
( (@)

Hotel Olsanka ENHANCING
SOCIO-ECOLOGICAL

et DIALOGUE IN TH
Taboritska 1000/23, Praha 3 Auroao%?\yEmDLsErRY

Monday - 6 October 2025, 12:30 — 18:30

12:30

13:15
13:30
15:00
15:15
17:00
18:30

Lunch

hotel restaurant Symfonie (main course, soup, salad, 1x non alcoholic drink or beer)
Introduction (meeting room Tel¢)

Work packages progress / questions / comments

Coffee break

WP1 presentation by CELSI (current activities, trade union survey)

Discussion

Dinner at the hotel restaurant (main course, dessert, 1x non alcoholic drink or beer)

Tuesday - 7 October 2025, 08:30 — 12:00

07:30

08:30
10:00
10:15
12:00

*
*

*
* 5k

Breakfast

hotel restaurant Symfonie

Collective Bargaining Agreement - discussion (meeting room Tel¢)

Coffee break

Open topics

Lunch

hotel restaurant Symfonie (main course, soup, salad, 1x non alcoholic drink or beer)

****
* With the financial support of the European Union
*



