SEAD meeting in Prague

6.10. - 7.10.2025

Hotel Olšanka

Táboritská 1000/23, Praha 3



Monday - 6 October 2025, 12:30 – 18:30

12:30	Lunch
	hotel restaurant Symfonie (main course, soup, salad, 1x non alcoholic drink or beer)
13:15	Introduction (meeting room Telč)
13:30	Work packages progress / questions / comments
15:00	Coffee break
15:15	WP1 presentation by CELSI (current activities, trade union survey)
17:00	Discussion
18:30	Dinner at the hotel restaurant (main course dessert 1x non alcoholic drink or beer

Tuesday - 7 October 2025, 08:30 - 12:00

07:30	Breakfast
	hotel restaurant Symfonie
08:30	Collective Bargaining Agreement - discussion (meeting room Telč)
10:00	Coffee break
10:15	Open topics
12:00	Lunch
	hotel restaurant Symfonie (main course, soup, salad, 1x non alcoholic drink or beer)